Blutspenden in 31174 Schellerten bis zum 29.08.2025

Di
Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr

01.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Harsum 31177 - Machtsum
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Lindenallee 6

Sohlde 31185 - Hoheneggelsen
Borde-Halle
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Stral3e 2

Sohlde 31185
Oberschule
Hinterm Knick 10

Sohlde 31185 - Nettlingen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Am Park 3 a

Hohenhameln 31249
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Clauener StrafRe 1

Sohlde 31185 - Grof3 Himstedt
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
DorfstralRe 2



